
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Signed Contract 0 days Thu 10/08/15 Thu 10/08/15

2 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 11/02/15 Mon 11/02/15

3 Contract Time 140 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 05/04/16

4 Submittals 30 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 11/18/15

5 Electrical Submittals 30 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 11/18/15

6 Storm Submittals 15 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 10/28/15

7 Water Submittals 15 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 10/28/15

8 SPCC Plan 10 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 10/21/15

9 SWPP Plan 10 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 10/21/15

10 Dewatering Submittal 10 days Thu 10/08/15 Wed 10/21/15

11 Project setup 9 days Mon 11/02/15 Thu 11/12/15

12 Survey ROW 1 day Mon 11/02/15 Mon 11/02/15

13 Install Field Office Building for COR. 2 days Mon 11/09/15 Tue 11/10/15

14 Install Temp Power 1 day Wed 11/11/15 Wed 11/11/15

15 Install Temp Communications 1 day Thu 11/12/15 Thu 11/12/15

16 Install Project Signs 1 day Mon 11/02/15 Mon 11/02/15

17 High Visibility Fence 2 days Tue 11/03/15 Wed 11/04/15

18 Inlet Protection 0.5 days Thu 11/05/15 Thu 11/05/15

19 Phase 1 (East Logan) 107 days Mon 10/19/15 Tue 03/29/16

20 Traffic Control 13 days Mon 10/19/15 Wed 11/04/15

21 Post Southbound Detour Notice For Logan 

Ave 

0 days Mon 10/19/15 Mon 10/19/15

22 Install Traffic Detour Phase 1 1 day Mon 11/02/15 Mon 11/02/15

23 Temporary Pavement Marking 1 day Tue 11/03/15 Tue 11/03/15

24 Install Asphalt Curb 1 day Wed 11/04/15 Wed 11/04/15

25 Deep Utilities 16 days Thu 11/05/15 Tue 12/01/15

26 Survey Storm DR1 0.5 days Thu 11/05/15 Thu 11/05/15

27 Survey Water DR3 and DR8 0.5 days Fri 11/06/15 Fri 11/06/15

28 Utility Potholing 2 days Fri 11/06/15 Tue 11/10/15

29 Saw Cutting 2 days Fri 11/06/15 Tue 11/10/15

30 Install Dewatering Systems @ for DR1 Storm 10 days Tue 11/10/15 Tue 11/24/15

Signed Contract 

Notice to Proceed 

Contract Time 0%

Submittals 0%

Electrical Submittals 0%
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31 Install Storm Crossing DR1 (Night Work) 2 days Tue 11/24/15 Mon 11/30/15

32 Inline Check Valve 0.5 days Mon 11/30/15 Mon 11/30/15

33 Remove Dewatering system 1 day Mon 11/30/15 Tue 12/01/15

34 Storm System 16 days Thu 12/03/15 Mon 01/04/16

35 Install DR1 2 days Thu 12/03/15 Mon 12/07/15

36 Install DR2 5 days Mon 12/07/15 Mon 12/14/15

37 Install DR3 3 days Mon 12/14/15 Thu 12/17/15

38 Install DR4 1 day Thu 12/17/15 Fri 12/18/15

39 Install DR5 1 day Fri 12/18/15 Mon 12/21/15

40 Test Storm System 1 day Mon 12/21/15 Tue 12/22/15

41 Temp Pave Trench 3 days Tue 12/22/15 Mon 01/04/16

42 Water System 18.5 days Tue 12/22/15 Tue 01/26/16

43 Install DR3 3.5 days Tue 12/22/15 Mon 01/04/16

44 Install DR8 3 days Tue 01/05/16 Thu 01/07/16

45 Install DR4 0.5 days Fri 01/08/16 Fri 01/08/16

46 Install DR5 1.5 days Fri 01/08/16 Mon 01/11/16

47 Fill, Flush and Test Water 5 days Tue 01/12/16 Tue 01/19/16

48 Water Connections DR4 1 day Wed 01/20/16 Wed 01/20/16

49 Water Connections DR5 1 day Thu 01/21/16 Thu 01/21/16

50 Water Connections DR3-DR8 1 day Fri 01/22/16 Fri 01/22/16

51 Temp Pave Trench 2 days Mon 01/25/16 Tue 01/26/16

52 Electrical 78.5 days Mon 11/30/15 Tue 03/29/16

53 Install Illumination Conduit 10 days Tue 02/09/16 Tue 02/23/16

54 Install Interconnect Conduit 10 days Tue 02/09/16 Tue 02/23/16

55 Install Illumination Foundations 5 days Wed 02/24/16 Tue 03/01/16

56 Illumination System 10 days Wed 03/02/16 Tue 03/15/16

57 Install interconnect 10 days Wed 03/16/16 Tue 03/29/16

58 Project Suspension 0 days Tue 01/26/16 Tue 01/26/16

59 Review Weather Conditions and TESC 

Before Proceeding 

0 days Tue 01/26/16 Tue 01/26/16

60 Demolition 43.5 days Mon 11/30/15 Mon 02/08/16

61 Clearing and Grubbing for Utility Work 3 days Mon 11/30/15 Thu 12/03/15
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62 Clearing and Grubbing for Road 

Construction 

2 days Wed 01/27/16 Thu 01/28/16

63 Demo East Logan Ave N Centerline 7 days Fri 01/29/16 Mon 02/08/16

64 Roadway Reconstruction 18 days Tue 02/09/16 Fri 03/04/16

65 Complete Stage 1 Roadway Excavation 8 days Tue 02/09/16 Fri 02/19/16

66 Place Crushed Rock Base and Grade for HMA 8 days Tue 02/09/16 Fri 02/19/16

67 Install Curb on the East Side Of Logan Ave 2 days Mon 02/22/16 Tue 02/23/16

68 Base Pave Logan Ave Stage 1 1 day Wed 02/24/16 Wed 02/24/16

69 Grade for Lightside Concrete 5 days Wed 02/24/16 Tue 03/01/16

70 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter 1 day Thu 02/25/16 Thu 02/25/16

71 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb 1 day Fri 02/26/16 Fri 02/26/16

72 Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb 1 day Mon 02/29/16 Mon 02/29/16

73 Cement Concrete Driveway Entrance 1 day Tue 03/01/16 Tue 03/01/16

74 Decorative Cement Concrete Sidewalk 1 day Wed 03/02/16 Wed 03/02/16

75 Cement Conc Curb Ramp Type B 1 day Thu 03/03/16 Thu 03/03/16

76 Property Restoration 1 day Fri 03/04/16 Fri 03/04/16

77 Phase 2 (West Logan) 33 days Fri 03/04/16 Tue 04/19/16

78 Traffic Control 2 days Fri 03/04/16 Mon 03/07/16

79 Install Traffic Detour Phase 2 1 day Fri 03/04/16 Fri 03/04/16

80 Temporary Pavement Marking 1 day Mon 03/07/16 Mon 03/07/16

81 Demolition 8 days Tue 03/08/16 Thu 03/17/16

82 Clearing and Grubbing 1 day Tue 03/08/16 Tue 03/08/16

83 Demo West Logan Ave N Centerline 7 days Wed 03/09/16 Thu 03/17/16

84 Storm System 0.5 days Fri 03/18/16 Fri 03/18/16

85 Install DR2 0.5 days Fri 03/18/16 Fri 03/18/16

86 Electrical 2 days Fri 03/18/16 Mon 03/21/16

87 Install Illumination Conduit 2 days Fri 03/18/16 Mon 03/21/16

88 Roadway Reconstruction 19 days Fri 03/18/16 Wed 04/13/16

89 Complete Stage 2 Roadway Excavation 7 days Fri 03/18/16 Mon 03/28/16

90 Place Crushed Rock Base and Grade for HMA 7 days Fri 03/18/16 Mon 03/28/16

91 Install Roadway Curb 3 days Tue 03/29/16 Thu 03/31/16
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92 Finish Grade Rock Base 2 days Fri 04/01/16 Mon 04/04/16

93 Base Pave Logan Ave Stage 2 2 days Tue 04/05/16 Wed 04/06/16

94 King County Metro Foundation 2 days Thu 04/07/16 Fri 04/08/16

95 Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb 1 day Mon 04/11/16 Mon 04/11/16

96  Concrete Sidewalk 1 day Tue 04/12/16 Tue 04/12/16

97 Property Restoration 1 day Wed 04/13/16 Wed 04/13/16

98 Landscaping 4 days Thu 04/14/16 Tue 04/19/16

99 Root Barrier 1 day Thu 04/14/16 Thu 04/14/16

100 Topsoil Type A 1 day Fri 04/15/16 Fri 04/15/16

101 Install Plants 1 day Mon 04/18/16 Mon 04/18/16

102 Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching 1 day Tue 04/19/16 Tue 04/19/16

103 Phase 3 (Center Logan) 6 days Wed 04/13/16 Wed 04/20/16

104 Survey Center Islands 1 day Wed 04/13/16 Wed 04/13/16

105 Sawcutt Islands 1 day Thu 04/14/16 Thu 04/14/16

106 Demo & Grade Islands 2 days Fri 04/15/16 Mon 04/18/16

107 Pour Curb 1 day Tue 04/19/16 Tue 04/19/16

108 Install Landscaping 1 day Wed 04/20/16 Wed 04/20/16

109 Signal System 20 days Tue 02/09/16 Tue 03/08/16

110 Traffic Signal System @ N 3rd Street, Complete 20 days Tue 02/09/16 Tue 03/08/16

111 Traffic Signal System @ N 4th Street, Complete 20 days Tue 02/09/16 Tue 03/08/16

112 Pavement Finishing's 10 days Thu 04/21/16 Wed 05/04/16

113 Planing Bituminous Pavement 1 day Thu 04/21/16 Thu 04/21/16

114 Project Final Lift 1 day Fri 04/22/16 Fri 04/22/16

115 Extruded Curb 1 day Mon 04/25/16 Mon 04/25/16

116 Raised Pavement Marker Type 1 0.5 days Tue 04/26/16 Tue 04/26/16

117 Remove and Replace Monument, Monument 

Case, and Co

0.5 days Tue 04/26/16 Tue 04/26/16

118 Permanent Signing 1 day Wed 04/27/16 Wed 04/27/16

119 Plastic Line 1 day Thu 04/28/16 Thu 04/28/16

120 Plastic Stop Line 1 day Fri 04/29/16 Fri 04/29/16

121 Plastic Crosswalk Line 1 day Mon 05/02/16 Mon 05/02/16

Finish Grade Rock Base 0%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

122 Plastic Traffic Arrow 1 day Tue 05/03/16 Tue 05/03/16

123 Painted Curb 1 day Wed 05/04/16 Wed 05/04/16

124 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 05/04/16 Wed 05/04/16

125 Finial Punch List 10 days Thu 05/05/16 Wed 05/18/16

126 Physical Completion 0 days Wed 05/18/16 Wed 05/18/16
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Painted Curb

Substantial Completion 

Finial Punch List0%

Physical Comple
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